Year 11 Mock Exams Nov 2025

GOLD Week

8.35am 14.00PM

Monday 3 November

Product Design Practical 1104/Pd1 & Fine Art Practical 1104/Ar1
MFL Speaking Additional Date
Music Performance Practical 1102/Mul

Tuesday 4 November

Religious Studies Paper 1
Maths Paper 1 ) . . )
Persian Listening & Reading

Wednesday 5 November

History Paper 1 Geography Paper 1

Thursday 6 November

English Literature Paper 1 Combined Science Biology Paper 1

Friday 7 November

Business Paper 1

. French & Spanish Writing
BTEC Enterprise

SILVER Week

8.35am 14.00PM

Monday 10 November

Maths Paper 2 BTEC Sport

Tuesday 11 November

Geography Paper 2 Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1

Wednesday 12 November

English Language Paper 2

History Paper 2

Thursday 13 November

Media Studies Paper 1
BTEC Travel and Tourism

Religious Studies Paper 2
Polish Listening & Reading

Friday 14 November

French & Spanish Listening & Reading

BTEC Digital Information Technology
Russian Listening & Reading

GOLD Week

8.35am

14.00PM

Monday 17 November

Russian, Polish & Persian Writing

Combined Science Physics Paper 1

Tuesday 18 November

Media Studies Paper 2

GCSE Music Comp 3

Wednesday 19 November

Health & Social Care Coursework P2 & P3

Thursday 20 November

Y11 Food Practical Exam Group 1

Friday 21 November

SILVER Week

8.35am | 14.00PM

Monday 24 November

Y11 Food Practical Exam Group 2

Tuesday 25 November

Wednesday 26 November

Y11 Food Practical Exam Group 3




